Distributor of Vishay/BCcomponents: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of VKP102KCQERUKR - CAP CER 1000PF 760VAC Y5U RADIAL
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Vishay/BCcomponentsVishay/BCcomponents
VKP102KCQERUKRVKP102KCQERUKR

V (mm)
± 0.5 mm
PART NUMBER
MISSING DIGITS
SEE ORDERING CODE
BELOW
Y5U (2E3)
470
± 10,
± 20
8.0
5.0 12.5
0.6
2.1
VKP471#CQ###KR
680 8.0 VKP681#CQ###KR
1000 9.0
0.8
VKP102#CQ###KR
1500 10.0 VKP152#CQ###KR
2200 12.0 VKP222#CQ###KR
2700 13.0 VKP272#CQ###KR
3300 15.0 VKP332#CQ###KR
3900 15.0 VKP392#CQ###KR
4700 17.0 VKP472#CQ###KR
ORDERING CODE
# 7th digit Capacitance tolerance ± 10 % = K, ± 20 % = M
### 10th to 12th digit Lead configuration see “General Information”
Example VKP 222 M CQ ED0 K R